
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Girls U16 Premier 1 Cap City Athletic 02 Girls Grey Eric DeLonge 5172813807 eadelonge@hotmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 Chill 2002 Girls Blue Sam Sibilski 5173317434 sams@chillsoccer.com Tonya Pierman 5177491489 tonya.pierman@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 Michigan Hawks East 02 Joseph Carolan 248-495-8927 j.e.carolan@att.net Paolo Iacobacci 810-560-2689 piman10@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars '02 White Dan Trosper 734-377-9213 dtrosper78@gmail.com Leslie Kirk 248-760-7675 leslie.kirk11@gmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Northville 02G Brian Doyle 248-890-8967 coachbdoyle@sbcglobal.net Michael Eau Claire 734-765-3216 eau_claire@comcast.net
Girls U16 Premier 1 Hawks 02 Shingledecker Kenneth Shingledecker (734) 564-1215 kshingle7@yahoo.com Brigette Carver 734-674-0467 soccdanzer24@comcast.net
Girls U16 Premier 1 Nationals Genesee 02 Girls Black Tyler Channell 248-953-7941 tyler.channell@nationalssoccer.com Melissa Graham 8105778807 melissagrahampa@comcast.net
Girls U16 Premier 1 Nationals TriCounty 02 Girls Black Luke Ruff 989-492-5339 luker@nationalssoccer.com Debra Otberg 9896401789 debray1998@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 Portage SC 2002 Green Vu Le 269.823.4037 levu00@yahoo.com Amy Areaux (269) 547-9765 areauxpac@hotmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 United FC 02G GR Jacob Zammit 217-316-9244 girlssoccer@unitedfcmi.com Christina Endrud 248-515-7676 christy@endrud.com
Girls U16 Premier 1 United FC 02G-WH Mark Whitcomb 248-425-2098 mwhitcomb@unitedfcmi.com Kathy Lam kdlammy@gmail.com

Girls U16 Premier 2 Canton Celtic 02 White Sarah Huge 2484440236 sternsar04@gmail.com Kelli Weak 734-968-4658 klljfw@wowway.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 Liverpool 02 Alonso Cliff Brandmier 734-658-3820 cliff_brandmier@yahoo.com Dana Fox 248-890-7762 danafox5@comcast.net
Girls U16 Premier 2 Michigan Hawks 02 Pulice Eugene Pulice 734-740-3731 coachgpulice@aol.com John Rentis 313-805-6883 jrentis@gmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 Midwest United FC 02 White Brian Cataline 5172025437 bcataline@midwestunitedfc.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 Nationals Canada 02 Girls Black Randi Grundner 519-903-1376 maxava2008@gmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 Nationals Macomb 02 Girls Black Steve Corder 3135853943 corders@udmercy.edu Paul Widener 586-292-3455 gators02blue@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 PASS FC Premier 02 girls Dianne Strawser 616 915-7883 strawser@live.com Rebecca Beechler 616-862-7630 beechlers@gmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 Plymouth Reign 02 Green Brooke Samelko 7343069998 brookesamelko@gmail.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 SWM Kickers 2002 Andy Pavlopoulos 219-688-0589 andyp11668@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Premier 2 USA RED PREMIER Jason Hunter 6168365256 jhunter0303@gmail.com Jason Hunter 6168365256 jhunter0303@gmail.com

Girls U16 Classic 1 FC Union 02 Black Alexis Eve 2482022319 alexeve@inbox.com Heather Runyon 586-873-2416 atheatherdotcom@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 Grosse Ile Chaos 02' Red Kyle Lesperance 7346260862 gisacoachingdirector@gmail.com Keith Brown 7347529264 readysetgetfit@aol.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 Liverpool 02 Fowler Minem Vilece 734-945-8686 Coachminem@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 Liverpool 2002 GIrls Owen Charles Jones ian.jones@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 Michigan Jaguars '02 Black Jared Cummings 7202516012 jared@totalsportscomplex.com Alaina Casler 2484940897 rablcas@comcast.net
Girls U16 Classic 1 MI REV 02 Stars Darryl Evans 5867467223 devans16@outlook.com Randy Kozicki 586-552-3736 rjkoz11@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 02G Andrew Hill 2103829840 andrewpatrickhill@gmail.com John Hoesli 5172907163 jhoesli@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 Portage SC 2002 White Vu Le 269.823.4037 levu00@yahoo.com Amy Areaux (269) 547-9765 areauxpac@hotmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 TBAYS North Storm 02 Girls Scott Conway 231 384 3106 conwaysmak@aol.com
Girls U16 Classic 1 W MI Storm Meulensteen 02 David Diller 231-578-7924 davidcdiller@gmail.com E Maurer 231-740-2878 jamesmaurerllc@gmail.com

Girls U16 Classic 2 BASA 02 Girls Liviu Gligor 989-415-2873 soccerlg@hotmail.com Heather Betzold 9892331692 bhbetzold@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 2 Legends FC MAFC 2002 Girls Blue Joseph Callahan 8102470025 droocallahan@gmail.com Rebecca Anthony 8107721205 jmarja@ameritech.net
Girls U16 Classic 2 Liverpool 2002 Girls Keegan Dillon Woods 2487921020 dillon.woods@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Girls U16 Classic 2 MFJ 02 Premier Red Wachter Joel Wachter 231-206-6979 wachterjoel77@gmail.com Thomas Steenwyk 616-648-6998 steeto@calvin.edu
Girls U16 Classic 2 Michigan Rush Lansing 02G Bill Graham 5176521980 billgraham2010@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Classic 2 Midwest United FC Kalamazoo 2002 Royal chad scheel 2697672875 rangersoccer90@gmail.com Derek Diget (269) 998-4351 midwestu02royal@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 2 Nationals Macomb 02 Girls Red Eric Steinwascher 586-709-7084 esteinwascher@gmail.com Kara Strong 586-243-5565 kara.strong@uticak12.org
Girls U16 Classic 2 RAPIDS FC 02 GREEN Breana Brendsel 406-471-0310 brendsel.breana@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 2 Saline FC 02 Swarm Black Michael Caldwell 734-707-3108 miketcaldwell1@gmail.com Valerie Hansen 7342605668 hansenvj@gmail.com

Girls U16 Classic 3 Cap City Athletic 02/03 Girls Blue Kimberly Vaughn 859-967-8310 kavvie1024@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 Canton Celtic 02 Green Sarah Huge 2484440236 sternsar04@gmail.com Michael Crumley 734-560-1159 crumgoblue@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 Grosse Ile Chaos 03' Red Kyle Lesperance 7346260862 gisacoachingdirector@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 LaForza 02 Blue Seath McVey 810-423-3232 seathm@umflint.edu Deanna Dobbs 810-869-4465 deanna_dobbs@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 Michigan Legends Anthony Spica 734-740-0480 aspica9@yahoo.com Christine Gregory 586-822-8773 cgregory32@comcast.net
Girls U16 Classic 3 Midland Fusion 02 Green Lawyer Jones 989-708-7599 lap82571@yahoo.com Peter Rielle +1 (989) 708-1528 peterrielle@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 Nationals Select Lapeer 02 Girls Black Robert Jannuzzi 12485634899 bob.jannuzzi@nationalssoccer.com Jennifer Putnam mscnermormad@yahoo.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 Thundercats 02 Orange Girls David Zuziak 5868643568 davidzuziak@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 3 TSC Nova 02 Ehab Hassan 586-804-6411 habo0815@yahoo.com Christina Dombrowski 248.219.1389 christiedombrowski@gmail.com

Girls U16 Classic 4 Michigan Rush Dearborn Heights 02G George Easter 3136554764 geaster14@gmail.com George Easter 3136554764 geaster14@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 4 Michigan Rush Jackson 02G Nero Travis Baker 517-795-7760 travbake15@gmail.com
Girls U16 Classic 4 Romeo FC 02 Reign Mary Hein 586-219-2290 maryhein@comcast.net
Girls U16 Classic 4 Royal Oak FC '02g Green Todd Leman 2489907496 ROYSACoachTodd@gmail.com Diane Sawinski diane@hauptfamily.net
Girls U16 Classic 4 Thundercats 02 Gray Girls David Zuziak 5868643568 davidzuziak@gmail.com


